HTE# 11-5-26932RR Harnett County Department of Public Health

Improvement Permit

27518

A build	ing permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit
ISSUED TO: DR HORTON INC	PROPERTY LOCATION: OVERHIUS RO SUBDIVISION STONECROSS LOT # 113
NEW REPAIR □ EXPANSION □	Site Improvements required prior to Construction Authorization Issuance:
Type of Structure: 5FD (436">38)	site improvements required prior to construction Authorization issuance,
Proposed Wastewater System Type: 25% REDUCES	on System
Projected Daily Flow: 360 GPD	
Number of bedrooms: 3 Number of Occupants:	G max
Basement □Yes ▼ No	
	ased on final location and elevations of facilities
Type of Water Supply: Community Public Public	
Permit conditions: House Must & USE	CRAVL DPACE. No expiration
NO ETTING COMME I CES	DINC GVER ANY PART OF SEPTIC DRAIN FIELD AREA
Authorized State Agent::	Date: C 28 13 SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
	e issuance of other permits. The permit holder is responsible for checking with appropriate governing bodies in meeting their requirements. This
site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes.	The Improvement Permit shall not be affected by a change in ownership of the site. This permit is subject to compliance with the provisions of
the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of th	s permit.
	Construction Authorization
	(Required for Building Permit)
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952, .1954, .1 with the attached system layout.	955, .1956, .1957, .1958. and .1959 are incorporated by references into this permit and shall be met. Systems shall be installed in accordance
ISSUED TO: DR HORTON INC	PROPERTY LOCATION: OVERHUS RD
00-1-1-1-00	SUBDIVISION STONECROSS LOT # 113
Facility Type: SFD (43'6"×38")	New 🗆 Expansion 🗆 Repair
Basement? 🗆 Yes 🛮 No 🛮 Basement Fixtures?	
Type of Wastewater System** 25% RES	GPD (Initial) Wastewater Flow: 360 GPD
(See note below, if applicable □)	
25% RE	DUCTION SYSTEM (Repair)
Installation Requirements/Conditions Nu	nber of trenches <u>3</u>
Septic Tank Size <u>1600</u> gallons Exa	ct length of each trench feet Trench Spacing: Feet on Center
Pump Tank Size gallons Tre	nches shall be installed on contour at a Soil Cover: inches
	timum Trench Depth of: 18 inches (Maximum soil cover shall not exceed
	ench bottoms shall be level to $\pm \frac{1}{4}$ 36" above the trench bottom)
in :	all directions)
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs GP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	A Double
Conditions: SEE SITE SKETCH	FOR CONDITIONS. THIS PERMIT inches total
BASED ON A PROPOSAL FROM	FOR CONDITIONS. THIS FERMIT Inches above pipe inches total REPLICANTS SOIL SCIENTIST.
	FT. FROM ANY PART OF SEPTIC SYSTEM OR REPAIR AREA.
**If applicable:_/ understand the system type specified is di	ifferent from the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of this permit.
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	Date:
	the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in ownership of the site. This
construction Authorization is supject to compliance with the provision of the La	ws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditions of this permit. SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
	acus alsola
Authorized State Agent:	Construction Authorization Expiration Date: $\frac{6}{28}$ 18
	Construction Authorization Expiration Date: (4)28/18

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

ISSUED TO: DR HORFON INC	PROPERTY LOCATON: OVERHILLS RO SUBDIVISION STONECROSS	LOT # 113
		_ L01 # <u> → 15</u>
Authorized State Agent:	BEHS (BINED TOLKSDORD) Date: 6 28 13	
CONDITIONS		
* HOUSE MUST USE CRAWL SPACE.	133'	
GRADING OVER DRAIN FIELD AREA	WETLANDS	
PATTO MAY NOT BG CONCRETE. MUST BE PAVERS.	REPAIR 1	
* FRENCH DORIN MAY		
BE REGUIRED FOR 200'		
REPAIR AREA	HOUSE 102	
	37. 20-24	

SOUTHEASTERN SOIL & ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOC., INC. PROPOSED SUBSURFACE WASTE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DETAIL SHEET

	ON STONE CROS	<u></u>	LOT (13
INITIAL SY	STEM APPOUR 25	1. pe outros	REPAIR APPENED 25% PEPACTOR
DISTRIBUT	ION D-8-x		DISTRIBUTION T80
BENCHMAI	RK 100,5	entres de la compa	LOCATION PTON LINE (EI
NO. BEDRO	oms 3	-	PROPOSED LTAR D. 6 600/PTL
LINE	FLAG COLOR	ELEVATION	LENGTH (FT)
5:	υw	100,42	75
\int_{-3}^{2}	3	11.3Y 98.03	75'
			225
4	<u>β</u>	97,00	59
6	·······································	96.07	50
_7	В	98.92	50
			TOO OF AVAULABLE
BY M. &	ALLER		
			DATE 06 2013
TYPICAL PRO	OFILE	***************************************	DATE 06/2013
TYPICAL PRO		***************************************	DATE 06/2013
TYPICAL PRO	OFILE	* Heu	DATE 06/2013 USE TO USE CAMUL SPACE (No
O-42 G	OFILE S(Vfr. m.) Cu (Fr. she)	# Heu	DATE 06/2013 USE TO USE CAMUL SPACE (NO
TYPICAL PRO	OFILE S (Vfr cm) CL (Fr, ske) 7 48 (1001)	# Heu	DATE 06/2013 USE TO USE CAMUL SPACE (No